1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs. NM SS2-iO
niCTrt n
1301 W. Grand Avenue. Artesia. NM SS2I0
nrm>: HI
1000 Rio Brizos Road. Aztec. NM S7410
Di'tricr IV
\220 S. Si. Francis Dr.. Sanla Fe. NM S7505
State of New Mexico

" Work Type CoJe
N
, : V."cll Type Code
0
1 5 Cable/Rotary
ROTARY
" Lease Type Code
P
, ? Ground Level Elevation
" Multiple
NO
'* ProposcJ Depth
MD10797 TVD7653
'* r emu t ion
BONE SPRING
Contractor
PATTERSON
* Spud Date
WHEN APPROVED
Depth to Groundwater G R E A
L E S S
rER THAN bU'
THAN 100'
Distance from, nearest fresh water well , OTTO
.6 m i SW?
• Distir.cc from nearest surface water
P F C O R R T V F R . 7 m i S O U T H W E S T
2iz Liner: Synthetic Q _12_tr . i l5 thie!; Clay C
Ocscd-Lc-oo System D
Pit Volume: I R M b b l s Drillin-,- Vchr r ! "
F . , ,v ttv- Rr.-^- rX) n i r>r ' - " i l -^« , - r1 f l C"* '* '" f ~ l
ProDOsed Casins and Cement Program
Koto Sii= Casine Sire Casine wcichi/foot Setting Depth Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC
26" 20" Conductor 40' Redi-mix Surface.
17j" 13 3/8" 48# 550' 350 Sx. Surface
9 5/8" 40# 2900' 1000 Sx. surface
8i & 7 7/8" 51" 17// 1UJ10,797'TVD7653* 900 Sx. 2900' from surface
" Describe the proposed program. If this application is to DEEPEN or PLL'G E.\CK. ci-.c the data on the present productive zone a.-.d proposed new productive :cr.e
Describe ihe blowout prevention program, if any. Use additional sheets i f necessary.
SEE ATTACHED SHEET FOR DETAILS
"' 1 hereby cert ify that the information yi-.cn above is true and complete to :hc test
of my tnowlcdcc an J belief. 1 f u r t h e r cer t i fy ihat the d r i l l i n j pit w i l l he
constructed a c c o r d i n ; to N M O C D g u i d e l i n e s J 2 l a j c n c r a l permi t D . or
an (attached) a l te rna t ive OCD-apprnved a t i n i c J . \
OIL C O N S E R V A T I O N DIVISION "' 1 hereby cert ify that the information yi-.cn above is true and complete to :hc test
of my tnowlcdcc an J belief. 1 f u r t h e r cer t i fy ihat the d r i l l i n j pit w i l l he
constructed a c c o r d i n ; to N M O C D g u i d e l i n e s J 2 l a j c n c r a l permi t D . or
an (attached) a l te rna t ive OCD-apprnved a t i n i c J . \
Approved bv: .
BRYAN G. ARRANT
Ptir.ied name: J o e T . J a n i c a DISTRICT II GEOLOGIST
Title:
Tide: Aeent / y A n r r o o . Date: A P R 2 4 Z 0 0 5 | ^ m ^ A P R % 4 2 0 0 7
E-maii Address: 2 o e 2 a n i c a l & a l o r n e t .com |
D«c: 04 /21 /06 Phone:505-391-8503 Conditions o f Approval Attached L j
DISTRICT I
1«2S N. FRENCH ML. ROBBS. HH 88240
DISTRICT II
mi v. aim inms ABTKSIA. RH SKIO
DISTRICT in
1000 Rio Braxoa Rd., Altec, NM 87410
State of New Mexico
Energy, tuaerels end Natural Resources Department
O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N D I V I S I O N
1220 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR.
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505
Form C-102
Revised October 12. 2005
Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease - 4 Copies
Fee Lease - a Copies
DISTRICT IV
USD S- ST. RAKCJS OR.. SANTA f E . MM S7SOS
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT • AMENDED REPORT
API Number ,Pool Code
4^73
Pool Name